INFRASTRUCTURE (BID RESULTS-3rd Quarter)

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING		ABC ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-06-032	July 19, 2012	Concreting of Barangay Road at Julugan I	927,533.47	926 769 80	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan
2012-06-033		Concreting of Barangay Road at Amaya VII, Tanza, Cavite	392,396.39		Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan
2012-06-034	July 19, 2012	Fabrication of Multi-Purpose Hall at Julugan 3, 6 & 7, Tanza, Cavite	374,272.82	366,076.26	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
		Rehabilitation of School Building at Pabahay Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	1,671,681.57	1,669,413.66	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
012-06-037	August 10, 2012	Construction of basketball Court (half court) at Barangay Bunga, Tanza, Cavite	369,848.01	369,416.77	DALEBO Construction and Gen. Merchandise	#6 Sagana St., Biwas, Tanza, Cavite
012-06-038	August 10, 2012	Construction of Canal Lining at Brgy. Poblacion IV, Tanza, Cavite	693,147.04	692,077.28	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan
012-07-041	August 14, 2012	Concreting of Barangay Road at Capipisa, Tanza, Cavite	290,749.85	290,245.20	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite

MARIBETH P. MONTANO BAC Secretary

INFRASTRUCTURE (BID RESULTS-4th Quarter)

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-08-045	October 9, 2012	Construction of Two (2) Units of Classroom at Flaviana Mem. Elem. School	1,151,496.55	1,149,964.85	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
2012-08-046	October 9, 2012	Construction of Perimeter Fence of School Building at Pabahay Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	413,364.94	411,933.00	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
2012-08-047	October 9, 2012	Construction of Driveway and Walkway of School Building at Pabahay Bagtas, Tanza	140,650.85	139,822.10	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
012-08-048	A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	Construction of Canal Lining at Brgy. Biwas, Tanza, Cavite	186,627.12	185,572.20	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite
012-08-049	1.70	Construction of Canal Lining at Brgy. Amaya I, Tanza, Cavite	165,008.79	164,820.00	Templar Construction	#54 Diosomito Subd., Ibayo Silangan Naic, Cavite

Certified True & Correct:

BAC Secretary

GOODS AND SERVICES (RID RESULTS and Quarter)

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING		ABC ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDERS	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-05-029	July 16, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Medical Supplies for Balikatan sa Barangay (Libreng Bunot) of Municipality of Tanza, Cvaite	198,375.00	198,070.00	ERS ENTERPRISES	178 San Agustin, Trece Martires City
2012-06-036	July 16, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Medical Supplies for Rural Health Unit of Tanza	265,671.00	265,071.00	ERS ENTERPRISES	178 San Agustin, Trece Martires City
2012-05-030	July 18, 2012	Supply and Delivery of 21 Units of Brgy. Patrol for Various Barangays of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	4,200,000.00	4,200,000.00	SR-5 Trading-Imus Branch	Bayan Luma VII, Imus, Cavite
012-06-035	July 19, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Laboratory Supplies at Rural Health Unit of Tanza	294,093.00	293,677.00	INIMED TRADING	Brgy. Luciano, Trece Martirez City
012-06-039	July 30, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for the Electrical Installation of Service Entrance of New Rural Health Building of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	593,821.00	593,821.00	EPD School, Office & General Merchandise	Brgy. Luciano, Trece Martirez City
012-07-042	September 10, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for the Construction of 31 units Shallow Well for Various Barangays of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	251,720.00	251,487.50	NGK MARKETING	A. Soriano Hi-way, Daang Amaya I Tanza, Cavite
12-07-043		Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for the Construction of 47 units Deep Well for Various Barangays of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	565,410.00	565,151.00	NGK MARKETING	A. Soriano Hi-way, Daang Amaya I Tanza, Cavite
2-07-044	F	upply and Delivery of 125 sets of Jetmatic Pump for Various Barangays of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	312,500.00	312,125.00	NGK MARKETING	A. Soriano Hi-way, Daang Amaya I Tanza, Cavite

GOODS AND SERVICES (BID RESULTS-4th Quarter)

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING		ABC ABC	BID AMOUNT		NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER
2012-06-027	October 9, 2012	Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for the Fabrication of Multi-Purpose Stall at Bagsakan Center at Tanza Public Market	1,402,044.00	1,391,330.00	NUÑEZ GRAVEL & SAND	Daang Amaya II, Tanza, Cavite
2012-11-054	December 4, 2012	Supply and Delivery of 30,000 Pieces of Tax Campaign Poster of Municipality of Tanza, Cavite	435,000.00	435,000.00	RUSSELL PRINTING CORP.	8250 Camachile St., San Antonio Vill., Makati City
2012-11-056	December 4, 2012	Supply and Delivery of 300 Cavans of Rice for Senior Citizens of Municipality of Tanza	505,440.00	505,440.00	Jessie & Arleene Rice Wholesale & Retail	Tanza Public Market, Tanza, Cavite
2012-11-055	December 10, 2012	Supply and Delivery of 1,400 Cavans of Rice for Municipal Employees of Tanza, Cavite	2,358,720.00	2,358,720.00	Jessie & Arleene Rice Wholesale & Retail	Tanza Public Market, Tanza, Cavite

Certified True & Correct

MARIBETH P. MC BAC Secretary